O!lite
powered by OSRAM
Slim LED luminaries, dedicated for the edges and lines
of buildings and structures. New line substitution for
cold cathode or fluorescent lamp in many fields.
Key Features:
1000mm or 660mm, 330mm in length
Monochrome, multicolor, video-level options available

O!lite
powered by OSRAM
Ordering Guide
Part No.
Length
mm
LED Description Ordering code
Cline 1000 RGB36 AC 1000
OSRAM 6-lead
MULTILED® RGB
36 pieces of 3 in 1 LED, color changing, 24W, AC input 10030201
Cline 660 RGB24 AC 660
OSRAM 6-lead
MULTILED® RGB
24 pieces of 3 in 1 LED, color changing, 16W, AC input 10030202
Cline 330 RGB12 AC 330
OSRAM 6-lead
MULTILED® RGB
12 pieces of 3 in 1 LED, color changing, 8W, AC input 10030203
Cline 1000 R TP 72 AC 1000 Red TOPLED 72 pieces of red TOPLED, 14W, AC input 10031201
Cline 660 R TP 48 AC 660 Red TOPLED 48 pieces of red TOPLED, 9.3W, AC input 10031202
Cline 330 R TP 24 AC 330 Red TOPLED 24 pieces of red TOPLED, 4.6W, AC input 10031203
Cline 1000 B TP 72 AC 1000 Blue TOPLED 72 pieces of blue TOPLED, 16W, AC input 10032201
Cline 660 B TP 48 AC 660 Blue TOPLED 48 pieces of blue TOPLED, 10.6W, AC input 10032202
Cline 330 B TP 24 AC 330 Blue TOPLED 24 pieces of blue TOPLED, 5.3W, AC input 10032203
Cline 1000 Y TP 72 AC 1000 Yellow TOPLED 72 pieces of yellow TOPLED, 146W, AC input 10033201
Cline 660 Y TP 48 AC 660 Yellow TOPLED 48 pieces of yellow TOPLED, 9.3W, AC input 10033202
Cline 330 Y TP 24 AC 330 Yellow TOPLED 24 pieces of yellow TOPLED, 4.6W, AC input 10033203
Cline 1000 W TP 72 AC 1000 White TOPLED 72 pieces of white TOPLED, 16W, AC input 10034201
Cline 660 W TP 48 AC 660 White TOPLED 48 pieces of white TOPLED, 10.6W, AC input 10034202
Cline 330 W TP 24 AC 330 White TOPLED 24 pieces of white TOPLED, 5.3W, AC input 10034203
Cline 1000 RGB36 DC 1000
OSRAM 6-lead
MULTILED® RGB
36 pieces of 3 in 1 LED, color changing, 24W, DC 24V input 10030211
Cline 660 RGB24 DC 660
OSRAM 6-lead
MULTILED® RGB
24 pieces of 3 in 1 LED, color changing, 16W, DC 24V input 10030212
Cline 330 RGB12 DC 330
OSRAM 6-lead
MULTILED® RGB
12 pieces of 3 in 1 LED, color changing, 8W, DC 24V input 10030213
Cline 1000 R TP 72 DC 1000 Red TOPLED 72 pieces of red TOPLED, 14W, DC 24V input 10031211
Cline 660 R TP 48 DC 660 Red TOPLED 48 pieces of red TOPLED, 9.3W, DC 24V input 10031212